FEĘ\$	10,00
-	2554.00
SIF\$	460.00

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

(Single Fam **Community Development Department** 

		_		_	_	_			-	-			_	_	<del></del>
ily	F	Яe	si	de	entia	al	an	id /	٩с	C	ess	SOI	y	S	tructures)

Building Address 732 Egret Circle G.J., 6	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2701-344-33-009	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs O Sq. Ft. Proposed 3420 54
Subdivision Blee HERON Subdivision	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel 12,653 SpF1
Filing Block Lot9	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed) Approx 4150 5g++  Height of Proposed Structure 24'
Name Jenny Brenton	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address 804 Glenwood Ave	New Single Family Home (*check type below) Interior Remodel Addition
City/State/Zip Gnard Jct, Co 81501	Other (please specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name DORSSEY Custom Homes & Harning LC	X Site Built
Address P.O. Box 40483	Other (please specify):
City/State/Zip Grand Jet, Co 81504 NO	ITES: Not in Floodplain
Telephone986-1783	
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all exproperty lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	isting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all
proporty initial, inglicating to the proporty, arriverial, results.	i a widin a an easements a rights-or-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	UNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement _2 Special ConditionsSEP 24 2009
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The ntil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO Parking Requirement Special Conditions In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of coartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal n-use of the building(s).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMN  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal notice of the building(s).  Date

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUAN (E) (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code) (White: Planning) (Yellow: Customer) (Pink: Building Department) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

